M9BW16MHZJ2 D
Number of
fingers
2
  6 mm
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm

X46MHZ2
Built-in needle valve for finger speed control
How to Order
Specifications
10, 16, 20, 25
Double acting
Refer to the dimensions and figures below.
Same as the standard type
Action
Needle position
Bore size (mm)
Specifications/dimensions
other than the above
Finger position/Option
Body option
DBore size
Note) The condition in which the needle is tightened gently until it stops.
Guide for Internal Needle Adjustment
Model
MHZ2-10D-X46
MHZ2-16D-X46
MHZ2-20D-X46
MHZ2-25D-X46
Number of rotations from fully closed needle condition Note)
1/4 to 1/2
1/2 to 1
1 to 11/2